103 & 105, ANDEISAHI, BHAIRPUR, JAGATPUR, CUTTACK – 
754021, ODISHA. 

02. प�रमाण QUANTITY AS PER BILL OF QUANTITY (BOQ) 

03. िनिवदा द�ावेज क� 
लागत(वापसी यो� नही)ं 
COST OF TENDER 
DOCUMENT (NON-
REFUNDABLE) 

NIL 

04. बयाना रा�श जमा (ईएमडी) 
EARNEST MONEY 
DEPOSIT(EMD) 

RS. 25,000.00 (RUPEES TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND ONLY) IN THE 
FORM OF DEMAND DRAFT/ BANKER’S CHEQUE/ NEFT/ RTGS IN 
FAVOUR OF “THE BRAITHWAITE BURN AND JESSOP 
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED” PAYABLE AT KOLKATA.  

MICRO AND SMALL ENTERPRISES (MSES) UNITS WILL BE WAIVED 
FROM SUBMITTING THE EARNEST MONEY (BID SECURITY)

[...]

Any bidder not qualifying PQC criteria will be 
rejected, and the price bid will not be opened. 

The Techno Commercial Part should contain the following documents, which are to be 
submitted/uploaded with the offer:  

(a) Earnest Money (Bid Security) of ₹25,000.00 (Rupees Twenty-five thousand 
only) in the form of NEFT/ RTGS/ Demand Draft/ Pay Order from any Nationalised 
or Schedule Bank drew in favour of “The Braithwaite Burn and Jessop Construction 
Company Limited” payable at “Kolkata”. In the case of a successful bidder, this 
EMD will be converted to Security Deposit and will be retained by BBJ till the